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Broadcast RID Integration- Wi-Fi beaconing/LE Adv Mode
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Broadcast RID HW -
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DRIP — Surveillance SDSP - Parser

Infrastructure

Flight
Authorization

USSP
Or < > < >
UTMSP

Network Remote

1
Surveillange SDSP
Ut™m UTM-ATM Lin?k
Service Provider Bridge ATM !
1
1
x |
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
. 1
>

Surveillance g - = = - - - - - - - = - "
-

TIl — Technology Innovation Institute




DRIP — SDSP - Parser
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IETF DRIP Authentication

[F3411] defines Authentication Message framing only. It does not
define authentication formats or methods. It explicitly anticipates
several signature options, but does not fully define even those
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Future Roadmap: DRIP — SDSP - Testbed
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